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Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship
Oklahoma City, OK

6/28/2025

Showbill: 326 Class: ApHC Y316 Walk/Trot Keyhole Race - 10 & Under 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Kelly Hedges (tie breaker), Sherry Haynes, Cindy Mergaert, Betsie Moore

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 AMY WUNDERLICH
LAFAYETTE, NJ
ApHC - 769631

2009

B THUNDERSTRUCK

ApHC - 661400

RYAN GURICK
9/8/2014ApHC - 1026319

133

2 HEATHER LYNNE BISCHOFF
NEWTON, NJ
ApHC - 1039204

2017

CERTAINLY A DANDY

ApHC - 683926

REAGAN BISCHOFF
4/13/2014ApHC - 1039202

126

3 ROBIN MEIRS
CREAM RIDGE, NJ
ApHC - 993245

2013

THUNDEROUS APPLAUSE

ApHC - 693545

HARPER HEIN
9/17/2014ApHC - 1038830

138

4 JIM JIRKOVSKY
WHITESBORO, TX
ApHC - 32118

2009

MR SHINING GUN

ApHC - 673138

KENDALL KLEIER

ApHC - 1029692

222

5 ROBIN MEIRS
CREAM RIDGE, NJ
ApHC - 993245

2010

TIMETURNER

ApHC - 696774

HARPER HEIN
9/17/2014ApHC - 1038830

140

5 NETTIE OLSEN
DENVER, NC
ApHC - 720482

2009

A FROSTY MELODY

ApHC - 663745

REESE GROOME
2/21/2017ApHC - 1041669

185

5 TODD TOWE
FRANKLIN, KY
ApHC - 857812

2002

BLACKHOTCHILIPEPPER

ApHC - 662711

BLAIZE TOWE
6/4/2016ApHC - 1037490

209

Penalty: 

Place/Back #

Time: 

18.843
21.202
21.248
26.721

999.999
999.999
999.999

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

999.999
999.999
999.999

1/133
2/126
3/138
4/222
5/140
5/185
5/209


